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Liquid Ceramic System

MiYO

System

Halo

Color

MiYO Kit

Mamelon

Structure

Glaze Paste

Translucent

Article

HT Structure

MiYO Kit Color+

Description / Colour

10 x MiYO Translucent á 4g 

3 x MiYO Mamelon á 4g 
2 x MiYO Halo á 4g 
3 x MiYO Color á 4g 
5 x MiYO Structure á 4g 
1 x Glaze Paste Fluor 4g 
1 x Stain/Glaze Liquid 25 ml

14 x MiYO Translucent á 4g 
3 x MiYO Mamelon á 4g 
2 x MiYO Halo á 4g 
3 x MiYO Color á 4g 
2 x MiYO Structure á 4g 
1 x Glaze Paste Fluor 4g 
1 x Stain/Glaze Liquid 25 ml

Snow Fluor

Linen Fluor

Fissure Fluor (Powder)

Mamelon Wheat Fluor

Mamelon Coral Fluor

Mamelon Pumpkin Fluor

Halo Spring Fluor

Halo Autumn Fluor

Trans Shade A

Trans Shade B

Trans Shade C

Trans Shade D

Trans Straw Fluor

Trans Sage Fluor

Trans Lotus Fluor

Trans Clementine Fluor

Trans Storm Fluor

Trans Cobalt Fluor

Trans Lumin Fluor

Trans Lumin plus Fluor

Trans Smoke Fluor

Trans Slate Fluor

Trans Sunflower Fluor

Trans Garnet

Structure Window Fluor

Structure Ghost Fluor

Structure Enamel Fluor

Structure Ice Fluor

Structure Blush Fluor

HT Structure Window Fluor

HT Structure Enamel Fluor

InSync Glaze Paste Fluor

InSync Stain/Glaze Liquid

Col
or
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•

•

•

•
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4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

50ml

Conent

857

858

859

866

867

868

864

865

877

878

879

880

862

893

861

863

860

894

876

896

875

895

950

952

869

873

872

870

871

954

953

819

0800/50

0881-MiYO Kit

0881-MiYO Kit
Color+

Article No.

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

57,20

57,20

57,20

57,20

57,20

57,20

57,20

49,90

29,90

1090,00

1090,00

Price [€] Quantity
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Article

850 MiYO Kit

850 MiYO Halo

850 MiYO Color

850 MiYO Glaze Paste

MiYO Structure

Liquid

850 MiYO Translucent Trans Shade A Fluor

Trans Shade B Fluor

Trans Shade C Fluor

Trans Shade D Fluor

Trans Clementine Fluor

Trans Smoke Fluor Trans

Storm Fluor Trans Lumin

Fluor Trans Sage Fluor

Trans Straw Fluor Halo

Spring Fluor Snow Fluor

Fissure Fluor (Paste)

Glaze Paste Fluor

Structure Enamel Fluor

InSync Stain/Glaze Liquid

Description / Color

10 x 850 MiYO Translucent á 4g 
1 x 850 MiYO Halo á 4g
2 x 850 MiYO Color á 4g
1 x MiYO Structure á 4g
1 x InSync Glaze Paste Fluor 4g 
1 x InSync Stain / Glaze Liquid 50 ml
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•

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

4g

50ml

Content

0965

0966

0967

0968

0969

0971

0970

0972

0973

0976

0977

0974

0975

0964

0872

0800

Article No. 

62,00

62,00

62,00

62,00

62,00

62,00

62,00

62,00

62,00

62,00

62,00

62,00

62,00

55,00

57,20

29,90

Price [€] Quantity

Pre Crystallization

1)Included in 850 MiYO Kit

Customer

875,00850
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System

MiYO pink  MiYO pink Kit

Article

Gingiva Color  Flamingo 

Crimson   Plum 

Merlot   Sorbet 

Salmon   Sable 

Thistle   Venule

(Powder) 

Gingiva Translucent    Trans Midnight 

Trans Raspberry 

Trans Copper 

Trans Carnation 

Trans Garnet 

Structure Orchid 

Structure Rouge 

Structure Frost 

MiYO Glaze Paste No Fluor 

InSync Stain/Glaze Liquid 

Gingiva Structure 

Glaze Paste 

Description / Colour

8 x MiYO pink Gingiva Color á 4g 3 x
MiYO pink Gingiva Translucent á 4g 3 x
MiYO pink Gingiva Structure á 4g 1 x
Glaze Paste No Fluor 4g 1 x Stain/Glaze
Liquid 25 ml

Color 1)

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 
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2)

4g 

4g 

4g 

4g 

4g 

4g 

4g 

4g 

4g 

4g 

4g 

4g 

4g 

4g 

4g 

4g 

4g 

4g 

50ml 

Conent

0881 

0882 

0884 

0885 

0886 

0889 

0897 

0898 

0957 

0883 

0887 

0888 

0951 

0952 

0890 

0891 

0892 

0821 

0800/50 

Article No.

 0881-MiYO pink

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

52,50

57,20

57,20

57,20

49,90

29,90

770,00

Price [€] Quantity

Liquid Ceramic System
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MiYO Toolkit 

InSync Toolkit 

Replacement brush tips 

Replacement brush tips 

Replacement brush tips 

Replacement brush tips 

Replacement brush tips 

System

Respect 1  Ceramic Brush extra fine 

CT Structure Brush 

Ceramic Brush Contour II 

1-Nera Ceramic Brush Size 1 

4-Nera Ceramic Brush Size 4 

8-Nera Ceramic Brush Size 8 

Zircone spatula 

Tweezer 

for Respect 1 Ceramic brush 

for CT Structure brush 

for 1-Nera Ceramic brush 

for 4-Nera Ceramic brush 

for 8-Nera Ceramic brush 

Description

1 x Respect 1 Ceramic brush 
1 x CT Structure brush 
1 x 1-Nera Ceramic brush 
1 x Zircone Spatula 1 x Tweezer

1 x 1-Nera Ceramic brush 
1 x 4-Nera Ceramic brush 
1 x 8-Nera Ceramic brush 
1 x Zircone Spatula 
1 x Tweezer

with replaceable brush tip 

with replaceable brush tip 

with replaceable brush tip 

with replaceable brush tip 

with replaceable brush tip 

with replaceable brush tip 

with replaceable tip 

with replaceable soft-grip module 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1)

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

2)

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

1 pcs.

1 pcs.

1 pcs.

1 pcs.

1 pcs.

1 pcs.

1 pcs.

1 pcs.

1 pcs.

1 pcs.

2 pcs.

2 pcs.

2 pcs.

2 pcs.

2 pcs.

Conent

200-8015 

Article No.

200-8014 

200-8009 

200-8010 

200-8016 

200-8011 

200-8012 

200-8013 

200-8007 

200-8008 

200-8009A 

200-8010A 

200-8011A 

200-8012A 

200-8013A 

55,15

59,05

48,75

59,75

85,70

338,00

45,00

54,90

47,00

45,00

53,40

67,50

165,00

48,50

358,00

Price [€]

ACCESSORIES
TOOLKITS | BRUSHES ...
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Ordering Options

www.primedent.ai
+43 676 4766637 
+41 78 320 48 38

Please, ask for our delivery conditions.
DELIVERY

7

@ orders@primedent.ai



Thank you for your order.

Ordered by 

Lab & adress 

Customer no. 

Fax

Date

E-Mail

Phone

Street / no.

lab / company

ZIP Code / City

(Name)

(if available)

I do not consent to you sending me information and news to my email address.

Signature

The price list is valid from 1st of January 2026. All prices stated plus VAT, errors and changes excepted.
The General Terms and Conditions of Prime Dent apply.

Whatsapp or Email order to:
 +43 676 4766637

+41 78 320 48 38

orders@primedent.ai @
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